
Ranchi - Patna AC Express/18634 - ACExp - SER 
RNC/Ranchi Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction 

9h 45m - 425 km - 6 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNC Ranchi Junction 23:45 1 1 0 53 629 SER
2 MURI Muri Junction 00:53 00:58 5m 1 2 60 38 251 SER
3 BRKA Barkakana Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 0 2 119 50 337 ECR
4 HZBN Hazaribagh Town 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 176 53 610 ECR
5 KQR Koderma Junction 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 255 45 ECR
6 GAYA Gaya Junction 07:05 07:30 25m 6 2 333 66 109 ECR
7 JHD Jehanabad 08:13 08:15 2m 0 2 380 36 68 ECR
8 PNBE Patna Junction 09:30 8,9,

10
2 425 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (16:08)

May 07 2024 (16:08)

1

1


